
SSEEZZNNAAMM  VVYYSSTTAAVVOOVVAATTEELLŮŮ  ––  KKlluubboovváá  vvýýssttaavvaa  --  ssoobboottaa    

 
Adamcová Hana, Dukelských hrdinů 314, 281 51 Velký osek      283 

Adámková Lenka, Ing., Litvínovice 114, 370 01 České Budějovice     218 

Adamovská Jana, Vochov  205, 330 23 Nýřany        142, 153 

Altmanová Lenka, Bystřice nad Úhlavou 97, 340 22 Nýrsko      121 

Arpa Jaromír, Osečany 73, 264 01 Sedlčany        215 

Atassi Eva, Ing, V Chobotě 1049, 251 01 Říčany       459 

Aubrechtová Klára, Liptická 454, 418 01 Bílina        311 

Babová Hana, Zelená 700, 500 04 Hradec Králové       31, 41, 90 

Balogová Stanislava, Na pile 1111/9, 400 03 Ústí nad Labem      113 

Balušková Dana, Mlynářovice 5, 339 01 Klatovy       331, 333 

Barbera Monika, Pod Remízkem 24, 664 48 Moravany u Brna      222 

Bartlová Zuzana, Na Vrchmezí 207/2, 160 00 Praha 6       97 

Bartoňová Martina, Ing., Jinačovice 201, 664 34 Kuřim       42 

Bartoňová Petra, KŠELY 5, 282 01 Český brod        442, 443 

Batalová Leona, Nová Ves 89, 463 31 Chrastava       244 

Batelková Eva, Ing., Ženíškova 2125/10, 149 00 Praha 4      151 

Benešová Petra, Malá Strana 38, 503 21 Stěžery       237 

Beranová Helena, Čistá 92, 569 56 Čistá        360 

Beranová Martina, Dukelských hrdinů 12, 400 01 Ústí nad Labem     115 

Berkovcová Kateřina, Rasošky 15, 552 21 Rasošky       352 

Bílková Lucie, Soběsuky 27, 335 01 Neurazy        491 

Blažková Jana, Hraniční 1073, 276 01 Mělník        469 

Bočánek  František, Na Vyhlídce 626, 387 01 Volyně       50, 53 

Bonczková Lenka, Josefy Faimonové 2223/6, 628 00 Brno      139, 141 

Borýsková Ilona, Němčičky 220, 691 07 Němčičky       477, 481 

Boudná Marta, Nová čtvrť 412, 675 22 Stařeč        404 

Boudová Monika, V Domkách 1382/7, 419 01 Duchcov       274 

Boumová Renáta, Blevice 9, 273 28 Zákolany        315, 317 

Brdlíková Eliška, Ke Golfu 185, 360 01 Karlovy Vary       85, 112 

Brhel Jan, Hlaďova 675/10, 198 00 Praha        251 

Broukal Petr, Velenice 138, 289 01 Dymokury        54 

Burešová Pavla, Činěves 64, 289 01 Dymokury        227, 230, 372 

Burianová Monika, Kovanice 203, 288 02 Nymburk       195 

Bušek Luboš, Esovitá 1251, 383 01 Prachatice        465 

Býšková Eva, Ing, Nušlova 2287, 158 00 Praha 5       425, 435 

Caklová Petra, Královická 2274, 100 00 Praha 10       373 

Cimbál Petr, Tatobity 68, 512 53 Tatobity        271 

Císlová Iveta, Nad Konvářkou 314/5, 150 00 Praha 5       134 

Coubalová Dagmar, Mgr., Komenského 274, 435 11 Lom u Mostu     452 

Crhová Renáta, Moravičany 163, 789 82 Šumperk       177 

Čapounová Jana, Hamerská 251, 435 42 Hamr - Litvínov      136, 137 

Čertík Lukáš, PP 17, 288 17 Nymburk 2         157, 166, 170 

Červinková Tereza, K. Lhotáka 506, 273 03 Stochov       65 



Daňková Andrea, Bezděkov 9, 535 01 Přelouč        5, 12 

Dědičová Kateřina a Eva, Sušno 51, 294 79 Kropáčova vrutice      6, 13, 94 

Dobiášová Markéta, Bc., Kniničská 145, 664 81 Ostrovačice      407 

Dohnal Kamil, Hluboké Mašůvky 290, 671 52 Hluboké Mašůvky     276 

Dominiková Šárka, U Vlečky 615/1, 735 35 Horní Suchá      172 

Došlá Dana, Mladoboleslavská 333, 277 32 Byšice       93 

Doubková Vlaďka, Na Višňovce 95, 252 06 Davle-Sloup      434 

Doubravová Lucie, Lustrárenská 1003, 471 14 Kamenický Šenov     7 

Drahotová Lenka, Pod Humny 52, 294 42 Luštěnice       439 

Drdlíková Květoslava, Hlavní 21, 664 81 Veverské Knínice      255 

Dušková Adela, Žižkovo nám. 976, 271 01 Nové Strašecí      269 

Dvořák Martin, Prasek 212, 504 01 Nový Bydžov       287 

Dyntrová Romana, Na Brance 421, 267 12 Loděnice okr. Beroun     455, 456 

Faltová Veronika, Jabkenice 102, 294 45 Jabkenice       238 

Faltusová Věra, Hálkova 739, 288 02 Nymburk        412, 417, 422 

Fenclová Radka, Nová Hraniční 92, 435 02 Most -Souš       10, 16 

Fiala Karel, Františka Adámka 506, 294 71 Benátky nad Jizerou      119 

Fialová Jana, Línská 13, 318 00 Plzeň         430, 447 

Fic Karel, Větrná 122, 671 72 Miroslav         457 

Fléglová Alena, Kejzlarova 1323, 500 12 Hradec Králové      294 

Formánková Soňa, Příčná 60, 250 82 Horoušánky       100 

Fortelná Jana, Benešova 504/19, 674 01 Třebíč       405 

Fraňková Pavla, Španielova 1307, 163 00 Praha 6-Řepy      77 

Freiman Jan, Strojnická 21, 170 00 Praha 7        249 

Fremrová Iva, Sedliště 6, 335 01 Nepomuk        438, 444, 450 

Fridrichová Kateřina, Okna 78, 471 62 Okna v Podbezdězí      248, 280 

Glogovská Renáta, Mgr., Slezské náměstí 9/42, 743 01 Bílovec      324, 328 

Hájková Eva, Soběšická 10, 614 00 Brno        307, 309 

Hájková Iva, Svojšice 35, 533 62 Svojšice        399 

Hakalová Marie, Ing., MBA, Liběšice čp. 122, 439 63 Liběšice okr. Louny    86 

Halíř Václav, Nový Žďár 49, 352 01 Aš         32 

Havlová Petra, Kobyly 33, 463 45 Pěnčín        231 

Heinzová Barbora, Cyprichova 711/10, 149 00 Praha 4       96 

Hejduková Jana B., Františka Kadlece 848/10, 180 00 Praha 8 Libeň     479 

Hellerová Petra, Dlouhá 460, 431 86 Kovářská        427, 437, 440 

Hinková Klára, Novoměstská 1451/61, 621 00 Brno-Řečkovice      18, 48 

Hlaváčová Jana, Ing. MUDr., Hlaváčová, 613 00Brn Zdráhalova 34              167, 168, 169, 173, 174 

Hlaváčová Simona, K Rybníčkům 274, 293 06 Bradlec, Kosmonosy     71, 111 

Hlavatý René, Lounín 41, 267 01 Králův Dvůr        203, 220 

Hlavizna Petr, Ing., Určice 160, 798 04 Určice        2 

Hodan Lukáš, Bc, Jiřího Jarocha 1476, 280 02 Kolín       242 

Hodová Zuzana, Ratajská 464, 190 16 Praha 9        33, 34, 35 

Hochmanová Irena, Srbínská 10/1211, 100 00 Praha 10      468 

Holubová Gabriela, Nad Vápenkou 393, 250 83 Škvorec      11 

Horáková Kateřina, Nad Popelkou 7, 150 00 Praha       310 

Horčičková Karolína, Nad Hřištěm 243, 533 75 Dolní Ředice      91 



Hoření Jaroslava, Hoření, 400 07 Ústí nad Labem       396, 397 

Hošková Sabina, Slovákova 1275, 684 01 Slavkov u Brna      476 

Hrabová Lucie, Bc., Na Stráni 251, 541 03 Trutnov       47 

Hrádková Štěpánka, Dolní Lukavice 213, 334 44 Dolní Lukavice      158 

Hrdá Dagmar, Mladějov v Čechách 93, 507 45 Jičín       104 

Hrnčiřík Jan, K dubu 367, 468 41 Tanvald        285 

Hrochová Anna, Mgr., Nerudova 44, 412 01 Litoměřice      82 

Hronová Jana, Červený Újezd 14, 418 04 Bílina 4       386 

Hudečková Radka, Na Zkratce 4/581, 747 14 Ludgeřovice     400, 401, 408, 411 

Hýnová Šárka, Mgr., Pražského povstání 1642, 256 01 Benešov     268 

Charvát Pavel, Ing., VIII.ulice č. 391, 273 07 Vinařice       364 

Charvátová Jana, Ing., Slunečná 702, 250 64 Hovorčovice      281 

Chmiel Ewelina, Dąbrowskiego 77/54, 43- 100 Tychy Polsko     322 

Chovan Ladislav, Svatoslav 5, 666 01 Svatoslav        375 

Chovancová Barbora, Lesáků 1543, 156 00 Praha- Zbraslav      214 

Chrastinová Eliška, Chrást 16, 293 01 Mladá Boleslav       426, 431 

Chytilová Kateřina, Vankovo náměstí, 674 01 třebíč       272 

Jakubská Naďa, Bc., Suchá 100, 503 15 Nechanice       345 

Janulíková Natálie, Němčice 43, 280 02 Kolín        185, 212 

Jeleňová Michaela, Ing., Hlubočinka 926, 251 68 Praha východ      480 

Jelínek Stanislav, Kojetická 1388/4, 400 03 Ústí nad Labem      258 

Jeníková Růžičková Hana, Doubravčice 66, 282 01 Český Brod      205 

Jenšíová Barbora, Štefánikova 652, 278 01 Kralupy nad Vltavou      252 

Ježková Lenka, Tyršova  514, 251 64 Mnichovice       15 

Ježková Vladislava, Spělov 37, 588 51 Batelov        460, 462 

Jirotková Petra, Kaplířova 115, 411 11 Sulejovice       254, 262, 286 

Jiroutová Veronika, Ing., Radenín 70, 391 20 Radenín       162 

John Tomáš, V Průčelí 17, 403 21 Ústí n.L.        61 

Joch Jaroslav, Sokolovská 324, 687 24 Uherský Ostroh       329 

Joura Milan, Ing., U Pivovaru 358, 357 51 Kynšperk nad Ohří      4 

Jungerová Miroslava, Braniborská 568B, 289 24 Milovice      284 

Jusková Veronika, Ing., Lhota 32, 513 01 Semily       395 

Jusková Veronika, Ing., Lhota 32, 513 01 Semily       398 

Jůza Pavel, Kamýk   101, 412 01 Litoměřice        337 

Karmazinová Petra, Husovo náměstí 528, 268 01 Hořovice      160, 165 

Kasalová Michaela, Habrova 3097, 415 01 Teplice       342 

Kejaková Dominika, Mjr.Šulce 3849, 430 01 Chomutov       66 

Kesseler Erika, Sedliště 6, 335 01 Nepomuk        428 

Kocour Jiří, Bc., Na Rokytce 34, 180 00 Praha        366 

Kočovi Oldřiška + Petr, Beskydská 14, 148 00 Praha 4       384 

Kohout Zdeněk, Na Otmarce 340, 504 01 Nový Bydžov       291 

Kolátková Monika, Vyšehořovice 115, 250 87 Mochov       67 

Kopecká Radomíra, Ing., Třebízského 1710, 250 88 Čelákovice      130 

Kopecká Veronika, Lučany nad Nisou 431, 468 71 Lučany nad Nisou     122 

Kopřivová Renata, Roztoky 48, 270 23 p.Křivoklát       118 

Kořínková Alena, Šumavská 11, 120 00 Praha 2       22 



Kosinová Renata, MVDr., K Hradišti 137, 143 00 Praha 4      362, 363 

Košťálová Lenka, Hanychovská 886/16b, 460 10 Liberec 3      308 

Kotlabová Iva, Ostrčilova 433/2, 400 01 Ústí nad Labem      62 

Koutský Tomáš, Pod Strání 478, 516 01 Rychnov nad Kněžnou      24 

Kozlová Andrea, Na Vyhlídce 3463, 738 01 Frýdek-Místek      320, 327 

Kračková Marcela, Redaktora Boučka 970, 272 01 Kladno      374 

Králíčková Petra, Sokolská 358, 262 31 Milín     40, 46, 180, 209 

Králíková Jana, Doubice 196, 407 47 Varnsdorf        318, 319 

Králová Hana, Mezní 1550, 583 01 Chotěboř        148, 155 

Krásová Romana, Pohořany 52, 411 41 Žitenice       300 

Krátká Jana, Lipoltice 45, 533 64 Lipoltice        341 

Krausová Ludmila, H. Lochov 6, 506 01 Jičín        196, 204 

Krejčí Josef, Stádlec 164, 391 62 Stádlec        187, 194 

Krieger Jakub, Znojemská 16, 323 00 Plzeň        146 

Kriergerbecková Jitka, Mgr.Dr., Do Zámostí 52D, 326 00 Plzeň      164 

Krištofiak Jozef, Śiroká 10, 460 01 Liberec        367 

Kroftová Šárka, Malesická náves 157/32, 318 00 Plzeň       253 

Krutská Ivana, Soběslavská 35, 130 00 Praha 3        241 

Křečková Eva, Bc., Třída 5. května 1059/17, 140 00 Praha 4      420, 423 

Křivánková Jitka, 33, 251 63 Kunice         184 

Kříž Kamil, Kladenska 63, 273 51 Male Pritočno       259 

Křížová Hana, Hrbov 10, 384 11 Netolice        51 

Kubertová Monika, Bc., Janského 2510/99, 155 00 Praha 13      487 

Kubíčková Eva, Pod hájem 207, 250 66 Zdiby - Brnky       303 

Kulhánková Andrea, Mgr., Kolešovice 232, 270 02 Kolešovice      380, 381, 382 

Kunstová Alena, Dolákova 802, 181 00 Praha 8        463 

Kváčová Jana, Mgr., Tyršova 216, 250 83 Škvorec       335 

Laisková Monika, Bc., Světova 1042/11, 180 00 Praha 8      471 

Langer Miloš, Hlinecká 726, 375 01 Týn nad Vltavou       390 

Langerová Pavlína, Hlinecká 726, 375 01 Týn nad Vltavou      392 

Langrová Milena, Na Bezděkově, 256 01 Benešov       385, 387 

Leinveber Tomáš, Bílinská 112, 435 22 Braňany       261, 290 

Lipenská Ivana, Svatbín  82, 281 63 Kostelec nad Černými Lesy     223, 225, 232, 233 

Lorenc Vladimír, Šatov 174, 671 22 ŠATOV        57 

Ludvíčkova Monika, Rozkoš 14, 289 21 Kostomlaty nad Labem      353 

Ludvík Luboš, V.Hermacha 19, 273 42 Stenelčeves       1, 8 

Lukavská Adéla, Bítovská 1224/36, 140 00 Praha 4 Michle      415 

Lůzumová Vladimíra, Opařany č.82, 391 61 Opařany       383 

Lysenko Alena, Ing, Milbohov 24, 400 02 Ústí nad Labem      275 

Maďarič Erik, U Rozvodny 158/2, 750 02 Přerov - Dluhonice      245, 250 

Malcová Hana, Loucká čp.10, 273 24 Velvary        161, 171, 175 

Malinová Ludmila, PhDr. Ing., MBA, Satelit 178, 250 83 Zlatá, Škvorec     361 

Malinská Blanka, U Elektrárny 56, 252 46 Vrané nad Vltavou      84, 108 

Mandová Jiřina, Nad sklárnou 228, 267 05 Nižbor       338, 343, 344 

Markupová Lucie, Bašteckého 2556/9, 155 00 Praha 5       140, 313 

Matýsková Aneta, DiS., Kokory 196, 751 05 Kokory 196      19 



Mazáková Mirka, Opatovec 188, 568 02 Svitavy       474 

Mečířová Markéta, Bratříkov 33, 468 21 Pěnčín       368 

Medřická Simona, Ing., Dukelských hrdinů 108, 435 32 Mariánské Radčice    189, 202, 219 

Měchová Anna, Bc., Tovární 667, 464 01 Frýdlant       448 

Menda Milan, Budějovická 142, 252 42 Horní Jirčany, Jesenice      240 

Michlová Monika, Ve Dvojdomkách 297, 273 03 Stochov      466 

Miklas Radek, Nová Dobev 3, 397 01 Písek        235, 260, 273 

Milbachová Kateřina, Ing., Obora 95, 347 01 Tachov       472 

Milichovská Lenka, Kyjov - Dvorce 66, 580 01 Havlíčkův Brod      394 

Mináriková Ivana, Štipoklasy 20, 330 38 Úněšov       211 

Miřejovská Lenka, Ing., Příčná 121, 530 02 Srnojedy      339, 340, 346, 347 

Missbachová Lucie, Opletalova 36, 466 01 Jablonec n/Nisou      454, 458 

Mohelská Ilona, Pivovarská 260, 273 24 Velvary       393 

Moravcová Markéta, Samechov 1, 257 24 Chocerady       69 

Moréová Štěpánka, Jeseninova 243/4, 400 03 Ústí n/Labem      236, 266, 282 

Mouleová Petra, Na Výsluní 149, 330 08 Zruč-Senec       356 

Múčka Jan, Tylova 11, 285 71 Dolní Bučice - Vrdy       377 

Mukařovská Kateřina, Spojovací 72, 503 11 Hradec Králové      226, 229 

Müllerová Pavlína, Chyjice 4, 506 01 Valdice        197 

Munzarová Renata, Sloupno 138, 503 53 Smidary       208 

Musilová Petra, Světská 1424, 198 00 Praha 9        297, 301, 305 

Muzikářová Helena, Bc., Protivec 1, 364 52 Žlutice      25, 63, 72, 103 

Najman Ludvík, Pod Březinou 592, 560 02 Česká Třebová      207 

Navrátilová Zdeňka, Brod nad Dyjí 43, 691 81 Březí       99 

Nečas Ladislav, Václavice 118, 256 01 Benešov        182 

Němcová Alena, Ruská 28/701, 674 01 Třebíč        365 

Němec Jiří, Ing., Přeskače 8, 671 40 Přeskače        44 

Němeček Vladimír, Generála Svobody 112/50, 460 01 Liberec      351 

Nezvalová Zochová Yveta, Ing. Arch., Na Homolce 1840, 266 01 Beroun    131, 133 

Nonfriedová Jana, Kunice 215, 251 63 Strančice       206 

Nová Hana, 5.května 274, 273 08 Pchery        330 

Nováková Helena, Libenice 4, 280 02 Kolín-Libenice       23, 43 

Nováková Jitka, Ing., Podmoky 52, 289 04 Opočnice       193, 210 

Nováková Katarína, Krupá 37, 281 63 Kostelec nad Černými Lesy     378 

Oravcová Markéta, K Zátiší 362/5, 147 00 Praha 4       350 

Orkisz Lukáš, Chřibská 774/49, 180 00 Praha 8        288 

Padrlík Vojtěch, Rezlerova 290, 110 00 Praha 10 - Petrovice      370 

Paslerovi M.+ V., Březská 188/29, 251 01 Říčany       52 

Pauchová Hana, Trusovická 673, 783 14 Bohuňovice      179, 188, 191, 217 

Paur Michal, Ing., Libouchec 522, 403 35 Libouchec       221 

Pavelcová Adéla, Mgr., K.Šrůmy 413, 439 01 Černčice       432, 436 

Pešková Monika, Terronská 897/50, 160 00 Praha 6       490 

Pislcejkovi Zuzana a Roman, Kamenná cesta 342, 461 41 Údlice     9, 14 

Piteková Marija, Západní 450, 253 01 Chýně        270, 277, 289 

Plecitá Věra, Hluboš 204, 261 01 Příbram        198 

Pleul-Němcová Alena, Ing., V Oblouku 18, 370 04 České Budějovice     414 



Poborský Tomáš, Průjezdní 32, 277 38 Mělnické Vtelno      247 

Podracká Veronika, Družstevní 217, 739 44 Brušperk       410 

Popova Zuzana, Černá u Bohdanče 117, 533 41 Lázně Bohdaneč     376 

Poštová Olga, nám.Smiřických 43, 281 63 Kostelec nad Černými lesy     371, 379 

Poživilová  Barbora, Bílá Třemešná 270, 544 72 Bílá Třemešná      27 

Prokešová Jana, Ing., Horní Libchava 181, 471 11 Horní Libchava     26 

Půlpánová Helena, Národních hrdinů 344, 530 03 Pardubice      98 

Půlpánová Petra, Mgr., Dukelská 277, 533 51 Pardubice      79, 105 

Pužmanová Yasmin, Argentinská 702/1, 170 00 Praha 7      483 

Radková Zuzana, Pod Hanuší 64, 747 41 Hradec nad Moravicí      257 

RATAJOVÁ IVANA, LESNÍ 12, 747 23 BOLATICE        403 

Rážová Kateřina, Chuchelna 288, 513 01 Semily       30 

Reisingerová Marie, Dolní Sedlo 34, 463 34 Hrádek nad Nisou      70 

Rejthar Ivo, K Mírkám 92, 280 02 Radovesnice I.       38 

Rohlíčková Irmina, U svobodárny 14, 190 00 Praha 9       326, 334 

Rokosovi manželé, Riegrova 1352/10, 405 02 Děčín 2       120, 124, 125 

Rosůlková Eva, Staré Smrkovice 142, 508 01 Hořice       464 

Rudolf Jakub, Pavlišov 34, 547 01 Náchod        178, 186 

Rusková Martina, U Jiřinky 1348, 735 53 Dolní Lutyně       176, 190 

Růžičková Anna, Svidnice 1, 289 01 Dymokury        143 

Rybárová Václava, Mgr., Nadryby 43, 330 11 Třemošná      413, 416, 419 

Rýparová Bronislava, Myslbekova 1376/12, 741 01 Nový Jičín      129 

Řeháková Ivana, Letenská 58e, 250 90 Nové Jirny       181, 199 

Řepová Jana, Na Mlýnské stoce 9, 370 01 České Budějovice      354, 355 

Řepová Jana, Šebesta Jaromír, Na Mlýnské Stoce 9, 370 01 České Budějovice    349 

Salátovi Jiřina + Petr, Ruská 939, 436 01 Litvínov       83, 102 

Savková Kateřina, Dlouhá 2631, 272 01 Kladno        453 

Secký Jakub, Neklanova 28, 128 00 Praha 2        239 

Sedláčková Jana, 1.Máje, 332, 517 22 Albrechtice nad Orlicí      21 

Sedláková Beáta, Žlutická 33, 323 00 Plzeň        295, 298 

Severová Markéta, Ing., Hlavní 192, 250 65 Bašť       391 

Schneider Tomáš, Hlaváčová 788, 290 01 Poděbrady       213 

Schwarzová Markéta, Náhorní 453/7, 181 00 Praha 8           145, 147, 149, 150, 152, 154, 156 

Sigmundová Martina, Sadová 250, 435 43 Horní Jiřetín       64 

Slachová Hana, Ing., Havlovice 74, 344 01 Domažlice       59 

Slancova Dita, Fetrovska 5, 160 00 Praha 6        478 

Smrčková Jitka, Kostelecká 1829, 547 01 Náchod       278 

Smržová Miroslava, Ing., Dolečky 561, 763 14 Zlín       201 

Sněžíková Iveta, Vesec 50, 512 54 Mírová pod Kozákovem      58 

Soldánová Andrea, Příbram č.p.1, 405 02 Děčín 2       74 

Solnařová Zuzana, Bc., Kolínská 312, 281 23 Starý Kolín      279 

Sovová Milena, Raisova 821, 337 01 Rokycany        388, 389 

Srbová Veronika, Hostěnice 33, 664 04 Hostěnice       56 

Srnová Adriana, Spojovací 14, 190 00 Praha 9        369 

Starec Martin, Bc., 17.listopadu 1184, 293 01 Mladá Boleslav      60 

Stárková Jana, DiS, Hlavní 256, 790 84 Mikulovice       246, 267 



Starý Jaroslav, Litevská 2607/435, 272 01 Kladno       357 

Stehlíková Šárka, Mechová 3620/1, 466 04 Jablonec nad Nisou     265 

Stejskalová Michaela, Flájská 1872/3, 100 00 Praha 10       292 

Strnadová Denisa, Víska 14, 471 03 Kravaře v Čechách       37 

Studeničová Věra, Mgr., Semice 215, 289 17 Semice       302 

Suchomelová Petra, Na Výsluní 2633, 470 06 Česká Lípa      135 

Sumeráková Petra, Holín 130, 506 01 Jičín        429, 433 

Svatá Iveta, Bc., Liberecká 583, 463 42 Hodkovice nad Mohelkou     78 

Svitáková Alena, Ing., Pozovice 13, 582 53 Štoky       55 

Svitáková Miroslava, Pozovice 13, 582 53 Štoky       36, 45 

Svobodová Dana, Sněžní 44, 407 01 Jílové        449 

Syrůčková Helena, Šárecká 17, 160 00 Praha        29 

Szaniszló Hana, Týnec 19, 294 41 Dobrovice        473 

Šamárek Otakar, Sluneční 4, 586 05 Jihlava        312 

Šefraný Radek, Bc., Dražůvky 85, 696 33 Dražůvky       475 

Šimáčková Petra, Mělnická 137, 277 06 LLužec nad Vltavou      73, 101 

Šimčík Martin, Žižkova 755, 341 01 Horažďovice       441, 446 

Šimkovi Alena a Josef, Stáj 61, 588 27 Jamné u Jihlavy       28, 49, 409 

Šittnerová Tereza, Ing, Čížovská 1265, 190 16 Praha 9, Újezd nad Lesy     359 

Šnajdrová Martina, Ing., Náchodská 1213, 549 41 Červený Kostelec     163 

Šnourová Michaela, Zastavěná 51/6, 102 00 Praha 10 - Štěrboholy     418, 421 

Štefcová Martina, Roudničská 138/4, 500 11 Hradec Králové 11     348 

Štenglová Václava, Politických vězňů 25, 345 62 Holýšov      332 

Štruplová Světlana, MVDr., Karlova 614, 440 01 Louny       492 

Šulíková Lenka, Na Valech 3, 748 01 Hlučín        402, 406 

Švarcová Monika, Babina 67, 331 01 Plasy        114, 116 

Švejková Alena, Znojemská 16, 323 00 Plzeň        144 

Tafat Daniel, Liběšice 128, 411 46 Liběšice        336 

Tillner Staňková Markéta, Ing. , MBA, Na Lánech 28, 570 01 Litomyšl     126 

Třísková Petra, Radim 259, 280 103 Radim        263, 264 

Turnovec Lukáš, Petříkovice 15, 399 01 Milevsko       3 

Tylchrtová Zuzana, Lonkova 488, 530 09 Pardubice       109 

Uxová Nataša, Hlásná Třebáň 3, 267 18 Karlštejn       321, 325 

Vacík Miroslav, Baráková 468, 280 00 Kolín IV.                 482, 484, 485, 488, 489 

Vaculík Pavel, Stráž nad Ohří 140, 363 01 Ostrov       470 

Vajcová Šárka, Kamenná 22, 262 31 Milín        75, 80 

Vajda František, Zahájí, 768 43 Kostelec u Holešova       200 

Valihrachová Martina, MgA, Dvouletky 91/2664, 100 00 Praha      486, 493 

Vancová Jitka, DiS., Zalužany 169, 262 84 Zalužany       358 

Vančurová Lenka, Mezi školami 2321, 158 00 Praha 5       106 

Vaněčková Milada, Suchovršice 113, 542 32 Úpice      20, 39, 92, 100 

Vašková Eliška, M.Magdonové 26, 716 00 Ostrava       192 

Veselá Veronika, Hostěradice 98, 252 82 Kamenný Přívoz      132 

Veverková Petra, Veverková, 102 00 Praha        323 

Víšková Ivana, Ing., Zubří 19, 539 01 Hlinsko        183 

Vitásková Radka, MUDr., Mozartova 39, 779 00 Olomouc      451 



Vlastníková Dita, Březno 32, 410 02 Velemín        299, 314, 316 

Vobořilová Gabriela, Trčkova 213, 391 43 Mladá Vožice      216 

Vojtěchová Jana, Bc., Brložec 59, 364 52 Štědrá       68 

Vojtíšková Ivana, PaedDr., Donín 120, 463 34 Hrádek nad Nisou     76, 87, 88, 89 

Vokálová Dagmar, Luční 30, 280 02 Kolín V. Zálabí       467 

Voldánová Renata, Třebkov 25, 397 01 Písek        123 

Vostrá Veronika, Bystřická 1649, 432 01 Kadaň       81, 95, 117 

Vršovský Michal, Moučná 1296, 290 01 Poděbrady       107 

Vrtišková Kamila, Zbýšovská 738, 190 00 Praha 9       17 

Vynikalová Lucie, U Sušičky 63, 154 00 Praha 5       293, 296, 304, 306 

Wasserbauerová Veronika, Bílovská 852, 155 00 Praha 5      256 

Wesolowska Beata, Ke Kateřinkám 1410/15, 149 00 Praha 4 - Chodov     461 

Wojciechowska Iwona, Osidle Róžane 39b/1, 58- 200 Dzieržoniów Polsko   127, 128 

Zach Marek, Pod Holým vrchem 350/1, 470 01 Česká Lípa      138 

Zátková Marcela, sady Pionýrů 1, 330 21 Líně        424, 445 

Zetková Tereza, K Podkozí 16, 273 51 Svárov        228 

Zimová Eva, Ing., Trnová 276, 330 13 Trnová        224, 234 

Zvárová Jana, Mgr., B.Němcové 46, 466 04 Jablonec nad Nisou      159 

Zvěřina Roman, Nová 618, 588 22 Luka nad Jihlavou       243 

 

 

 

 

SSEEZZNNAAMM  VVYYSSTTAAVVOOVVAATTEELLŮŮ  ––  KKlluubboovváá  vvýýssttaavvaa  llvvííččkkůů  --  ssoobboottaa

 
Baršová Jiřina, Gen. Hlaďo 33, 741 01 Nový Jičín       3 

Hradilová Iveta, třída Obránců Míru 6, 792 01 Bruntál       4 

Jehličková Lenka, Nad školkou 4895, 468 04 Jablonec nad Nisou 7     2 

Opletalová Julie, Na Lázeňce 654, 107 00 Praha 10       1 

Pavlíčková Pavla, Pod Strání 391, 500 06 Hradec Králové      5, 6 

Živnová Veronika, MVDr, Hostěnicě 111, 664 04 Mokrá      7 

 

 

 

 

SSEEZZNNAAMM  VVYYSSTTAAVVOOVVAATTEELLŮŮ  ––  SSppeecciiáállnníí  vvýýssttaavvaa  --  nneedděěllee  

 
Adamovská Jana, Vochov  205, 330 23 Nýřany        76 

Barbera Monika, Pod Remízkem 24, 664 48 Moravany u Brna      96 

Bartošová Vlaďka, Trabantská 280, 190 15 Praha 9 Satalice      108 

Beranová Helena, Čistá 92, 569 56 Čistá        144 

Beranová Martina, Dukelských hrdinů 12, 400 01 Ústí nad Labem     52 

Berkovcová Kateřina, Rasošky 15, 552 21 Rasošky       134 

Berný Roman, Mgr., Švestkova 1166, 506 01 Jičín       110, 111 



Blažková Jana, Hraniční 1073, 276 01 Mělník        192 

Bonczková Lenka, Josefy Faimonové 2223/6, 628 00 Brno      73, 75 

Brdlíková Eliška, Ke Golfu 185, 360 01 Karlovy Vary       30, 50 

Březinová Vlasta, Tyršova 252, 506 01 Jičín        83, 89 

Burešová Pavla, Činěves 64, 289 01 Dymokury        101, 104 

Bušek Luboš, Esovitá 1251, 383 01 Prachatice        189 

Caklová Petra, Královická 2274, 100 00 Praha 10       154 

Coubalová Dagmar, Mgr., Komenského 274, 435 11 Lom u Mostu     178 

Čížková Andrea, Myslivečkova 885, 250 92 Šestajovice       166 

Daňková Andrea, Bezděkov 9, 535 01 Přelouč        6, 10 

Dědičová Kateřina a Eva, Sušno 51, 294 79 Kropáčova vrutice      7, 11, 35 

Doležalová Jana, Na Močidlech 228, 252 02 Jíloviště       159 

Dyntrová Romana, Na Brance 421, 267 12 Loděnice okr. Beroun     180, 181 

Faltusová Věra, Hálkova 739, 288 02 Nymburk        162, 168, 173 

Feygl Tomáš, Ing., Fibichova 643, 537 01 Chrudim 3       193 

Fiala Karel, Františka Adámka 506, 294 71 Benátky nad Jizerou      57 

Fic Karel, Větrná 122, 671 72 Miroslav         182 

Francová Ivana, Lounky 2, 413 01 Roudnice nad Labem      19, 28 

Fraňková Pavla, Španielova 1307, 163 00 Praha 6-Řepy      22 

Georgiev Dimitar Stefanov, Vraňany 12, 277 07 Vraňany      128 

Hakr Jiří, Vodňanská 1308, 198 00 Praha 9        72 

Havlíčková Petra, Vinařská 6, 170 00 Praha 7        15 

Havlová Petra, Kobyly 33, 463 45 Pěnčín        105 

Heinzová Barbora, Cyprichova 711/10, 149 00 Praha 4       38 

Hlavizna Petr, Ing., Určice 160, 798 04 Určice        3 

Hofferová Jana, Patokryje 9, 434 01 Most        67 

Hochmanová Irena, Srbínská 10/1211, 100 00 Praha 10      191 

Horčičková Karolína, Nad Hřištěm 243, 533 75 Dolní Ředice      31 

Hrabinská Helena, Mgr., Ocelkova 677/32, 198 00 Praha 9      176 

Chovan Ladislav, Svatoslav 5, 666 01 Svatoslav        155 

Chudoba Jan, Brněnská 12/65, 674 01 TŘEBÍČ        139 

Jakimič Viktor, Dětřichovská 27, 460 01 Liberec 31 - Krásná Studánka     97 

Jakubská Naďa, Bc., Suchá 100, 503 15 Nechanice       129 

Ježková Vladislava, Spělov 37, 588 51 Batelov        185, 186 

Jirásková Lucie, V.Nezvala 274, 541 01 Trutnov       58, 61 

Joura Milan, Ing., U Pivovaru 358, 357 51 Kynšperk nad Ohří      4 

Jůza Pavel,, Kamýk   101, 412 01 Litoměřice        116 

Karlová Veronika, k Lopatárně 42, 337 01 Rokycany       167 

Kasalová Michaela, Habrova 3097, 415 01 Teplice       125 

Kejaková Dominika, Mjr.Šulce 3849, 430 01 Chomutov       14 

Kocour Jiří, BC, Na Rokytce 34, 180 00 Praha        147 

Kopecká Veronika, Lučany nad Nisou 431, 468 71 Lučany nad Nisou     64 

Kovárnová Václava, Na Výslunní 225, 267 62 Komárov       17, 24, 53 

Koželuhová Petra, Nový Domov 171, 471 24 Mimoň       34 

Kračková Marcela, Redaktora Boučka 970, 272 01 Kladno      158 

Krieger Jakub, Znojemská 16, 323 00 Plzeň        82 



Krištofiak Jozef, Śiroká 10, 460 01 Liberec        148 

Křečková Eva, Bc., Třída 5. května 1059/17, 140 00 Praha 4      171, 174 

Kučo Petr, Stonava 1091, 735 34 Stonava        124 

Kunstová Alena, Dolákova 802, 181 00 Praha 8        188 

Laisková Monika, Bc., Světova 1042/11, 180 00 Praha 8      196 

Lipenská Ivana, Svatbín  82, 281 63 Kostelec nad Černými Lesy      98, 100, 106 

Liscová Anna, Na Návsi 16, 281 63 Vyžlovka        33 

Listopadová Zuzana, Laudonova 432, 102 00 Praha  10       175 

Ludvíčkova Monika, Rozkoš 14, 289 21 Kostomlaty nad Labem      137 

Ludvík Josef, Na vršku 184, 511 01 Turnov        187, 194 

Ludvík Luboš, V.Hermacha 19, 273 42 Stenelčeves       2, 8 

Lukačová Zdeňka, Tylova 993/29, 436 01 Litvínov 1       160, 161, 170 

Lukavská Adéla, Bítovská 1224/36, 140 00 Praha 4 Michle      163 

Malinová Ludmila, PhDr. Ing., MBA, Satelit 178, 250 83 Zlatá, Škvorec      145 

Malinská Blanka, U Elektrárny 56, 252 46 Vrané nad Vltavou      29, 47 

Mandová Jiřina, Nad sklárnou 228, 267 05 Nižbor       117,126, 127 

Markupová Lucie, Bašteckého 2556/9, 155 00 Praha 5       74 

Matisková Tereza, Břízová 674, 250 90 Jirny        184 

Mečířová Markéta, Bratříkov 33, 468 21 Pěnčín       149 

Medrová Michaela, MVDr., Vstiš 89, 334 41 Dobřany       150 

Milbachová Kateřina, Ing., Obora 95, 347 01 Tachov       197 

Miřejovská Lenka, Ing., Příčná 121, 530 02 Srnojedy      118, 120, 130, 131 

Missbachová Lucie, Opletalova 36, 466 01 Jablonec n/Nisou      179, 183 

Moravcová Markéta, Samechov 1, 257 24 Chocerady       16, 62 

Múčka Jan, Tylova 11, 285 71 Dolní Bučice - Vrdy       157 

Mukařovská Kateřina, Spojovací 72, 503 11 Hradec Králové      103 

Muzikářová Helena, Bc., Protivec 1, 364 52 Žlutice       13, 44 

Navrátilová Diana, Šišma 40, 751 11 Šišma        32 

Navrátilová Zdeňka, Brod nad Dyjí 43, 691 81 Březí       40 

Nováčková Veronika, MUDr., Na Domovině 689, 142 00 Praha 4     84 

Opluštilová Edita, Trávníky 329, 798 17 Smržice       112, 121 

Panýrek Patrik, Mečeříž 62, 294 77 Mečeříž        133, 136, 140 

Panznerová Monika, Krušnohorská 246, 403 39 Chlumec      54 

Paur Michal, Ing., Libouchec 522, 403 35 Libouchec       95 

Pekáčová Aneta, K Barvírně 2733, 530 02 Pardubice       21 

Pislcejkovi Zuzana a Roman, Kamenná cesta 342, 461 41 Údlice     9, 12 

Pražáková Kateřina, Amforová 1925, 155 00 Praha 5       143 

Půlpánová Helena, Národních hrdinů 344, 530 03 Pardubice      39 

Půlpánová Petra, Mgr., Dukelská 277, 533 51 Pardubice      25, 37 

Rokosovi manželé, Riegrova 1352/10, 405 02 Děčín 2       60, 66, 68 

Rudolfová Sandra, Sportovní 288, 285 71 Vrdy        115 

Růžičková Anna, Svidnice 1, 289 01 Dymokury        77,92 

Rýparová Bronislava, Myslbekova 1376/12, 741 01 Nový Jičín      71 

Řepová Jana, Na Mlýnské Stoce 9, 370 01 České Budějovice      138, 141 

Semanová  Petra, Ing, Nad Paloučkem 1716, 266 01 Beroun      109, 119 

Schubertová Jitka, Nám. krále Vladislava 111, 273 24 Velvary      146 



Schwarzová Markéta, Náhorní 453/7, 181 00 Praha 8     79, 80, 86, 87, 88, 91, 93, 94 

Smejkalová Jana, Ždánice 101, 281 63 Kostelec n.č. Lesy      152, 153, 156 

Soukupová Lucie, Třebanice 49, 383 01 Prachatice       5 

Starý Jaroslav, Litevská 2607/435, 272 01 Kladno       142 

Stokes Ian, Novákových 32, 180 00 Praha 8        123 

Svatá Iveta, Bc., Liberecká 583, 463 42 Hodkovice nad Mohelkou      23 

Svobodová Jiřina, Pohořanská 179, 411 41 Žitenice       43 

Szaniszló Hana, Týnec 19, 294 41 Dobrovice        198 

Šefraný Radek, Bc., Dražůvky 85, 696 33 Dražůvky       199 

Šeps Dušan, Ing., Lihovar 174, 533 44 Staré Ždánice       85 

Šimáčková Petra, Mělnická 137, 277 06 Lužec nad Vltavou      18, 41 

Šindelářová Michaela, Hospozín 117, 273 22 Hospozín       42 

Šmolíková Razímová Iva, Červený Újezd 17, 273 51 Praha západ     135 

Šnourová Michaela, Zastavěná 51/6, 102 00 Praha 10 - Štěrboholy     169, 172 

Špidlová Soňa, Ing., Svinaře-Halouny 45, 267 27 Liteň       90 

Štefcová Martina, Roudničská 138/4, 500 11 Hradec Králové 11     132 

Švarcová Monika, Babina  67, 331 01 Plasy        51, 55 

Švejková Alena, Znojemská 16, 323 00 Plzeň        78 

Švub Radek, Nenačovice 97, 266 01 Beroun        122 

Táborová Veronika, Podhořany u Ronova 43, 538 41 Podhořany u Ronova    81 

Tafat Daniel, Liběšice 128, 411 46 Liběšice        113 

Trpík Pavel, Světlovská 207/65, 700 45 Ostrava - Proskovice      114 

Tylchrtová Zuzana, Lonkova 488, 530 09 Pardubice       48 

Urbanová Petra, Generála Píky 803/4, 460 01 Liberec 1      1 

Vaculík Pavel, Stráž nad Ohří 140, 363 01 Ostrov       195 

Vajcová Šárka, Kamenná 22, 262 31 Milín        20, 26 

Valdmanová Petra, Podlesí 54, 360 01 Karlovy Vary-Sadov      63 

Vančurová Lenka, Mezi školami 2321, 158 00 Praha 5       45 

Vayhel Zuzana, U Nových vil 657/4, 100 00 Praha 10       164, 165 

Veselá Jenifer, Hradební 88, 273 24 Velvary        49 

Vitásková Radka, MUDr., Mozartova 39, 779 00 Olomouc      177 

Vokálová Dagmar, Luční 30, 280 02 Kolín V. Zálabí       190 

Voldánová Renata, Bc., Třebko 25, 397 01 Písek       65 

Vostrá Veronika, Bystřická 1649, 432 01 Kadaň       27, 36, 56 

Vošický Daniel, Větrná 856, 357 31 Horní Slavkov       59 

Vršovský Michal, Moučná 1296, 290 01 Poděbrady       46 

Waisserová Klára, Harmonická 1379/3, 158 00 Praha 5       151 

Wojciechowska Iwona, Osidle Róžane 39b/1, 58- 200 Dzieržoniów Polsko   69, 70 

Zetková Tereza, K Podkozí 16, 273 51 Svárov        102 

Zimová Eva, Ing., Trnová 276, 330 13 Trnová        99, 107 

 

 

 

 


